Rennen Start-NR Verein/ Renngemeinschaft

Startzeit Boot

SF/M 8+
SF 8+
SM 8+
SM 8+
SM 8+
SM 8+
SM 8+
SM 8+
SF/M 8+
SF/M 8+
SF 8+
SM 8+

SM 8+
SM 8+
SF/M 8+
SF/M 8+
SF 8+
SM 8+
SM 8+
SM 8+
SM 8+
SF/M 8+
SF 8+

SF/M 8+
SM 8+
SM 8+

126
134
136
137
140
144
150
148
125
128
131
145

141
143
123
124
133
138
142
149
147
127
132

129
139
146

Ruder-Gesellschaft Benrath

Neusser Ruderverein

Rgm. Dusseldorfer RV/ RV Padagogium Godesberg, Bad Godesberg
Rgm. Dusseldorfer RV/ RC Germania Dusseldorf
Wasser-Sport-Verein Dusseldorf Ruderges

Neusser Ruderverein

Ruder-Gesellschaft Benrath

Ruderclub Konigs Wusterhausen

RWTH Aachen

Ruderverein Waltrop

RWTH Aachen

Rgm. Kingston RC/ Hull Uni BC/ London Met. Police RC/ RV Munster/
RR Burggymnasium, Essen/ Kettwiger RG, Essen

RWTH Aachen

Kettwiger Rudergesellschaft, Essen

Wassersportverein Mulheim (Ruhr), Boot 1

Wassersportverein Miulheim (Ruhr), Boot 2

Wassersportverein Mulheim (Ruhr)

Rgm. WSV Mulheim (Ruhr)/ Milheimer RG/ RRGm Mulheim
Wassersportverein Mulheim (Ruhr)

Rudergesellschaft Linden-Dahlhausen, Bochum-Linden

Ruderverein Oberhausen

Ruder-Club "Hansa", Dortmund

Rgm. Limburger Club f.WS/ Kettwiger RG, Essen/ RC "Hansa" Dortmund/
RG Kassel

Rgm. RK am Baldeneysee, Essen/ RR TVK Essen/ Essen-Werdener RC
Limburger Club fur Wassersport

Ruder-Club "Hansa", Dortmund

10:30
11:10
11:50
12:30
13:10

13:50
14:30

10:30
11:10
11:50

12:30
13:10
13:50

Dusseldorf
Dusseldorf
Dusseldorf
Dusseldorf
Dusseldorf
Dusseldorf
Dusseldorf
KRG
KRG
KRG
KRG
KRG

KRG
KRG
Mulheim
Mulheim
Mulheim
Mulheim
Mulheim
Mulheim
RaB
RaB
RaB

RaB
RaB
RaB
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